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iR#4E1E Phyllis Chang
ZRE & =R EETAD
ext.06966
phyllischang@kpmg.com.tw
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ext.02248
llu1@kpmg.com.tw

MiEL$% Steven Shih
BT R

ext.02231
stevenshih@kpmg.com.tw

BAZ3E Terry Su
HZEEETED

ext.07447
terrysu@kpmg.com.tw

N3 Singapore / FFRFLE Malaysia

BN Charlotte Chao
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ext.07041
cchao@kpmg.com.tw

Bmim Jarret Su
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ext. 15942
jarretsu@kpmg.com.tw
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IZEEER Aaron Yeh
EEBEHE &AM
ext.06767
aaronyeh@kpmg.com.tw

T{E{@ Ellen Ting
ENEBEIFEETEM

ext.07705
eting@kpmg.com.tw

S1&iF Eric Wu
SR E ERFE ETED
ext.06748
ewu3@kpmg.com.tw

#+M Kenneth Horng
HZERETEN

ext. 11353
khorng@kpmg.com.tw

#fi 8] Myanmar

B= May Yang
AEEEREEA
ext.03259
mayyang@kpmg.com.tw
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BERGB IS
ext.01359
Ikuang@kpmg.com.tw

iR&E# Yang Chang
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ext. 12349
yangchang@kpmg.com.tw

RET Vincent Yu
MEEEETED

ext. 11797
vincentyu@kpmg.com.tw

JE{2E Philippines

EHiK Joanne Liao
JEREBRIITEIARLIE
ext. 13375

joanneliao@kpmg.com.tw
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S Vincent Wu
ext.04247
vincentwu@kpmg.com.tw

1B China

BREZE2 Gino Chen
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ext.05125
ginochen@kpmg.com.tw

BRZRE Jacky Chen
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ext.03950
jchen3@kpmg.com.tw

[RE1E Kyle Chen
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ext.08703
kylechen@kpmg.com.tw

KREFES Koji Tomono
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ext.06195
kojitomono@kpmg.com.tw

BREE Byron Chen
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byronchen@kpmg.com.tw
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T{&Ef@ Ellen Ting
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REGT Vincent Yu EWMUZ Lillian Lien
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ext. 11797 ext.03591
vincentyu@kpmg.com.tw lillianlien@kpmg.com.tw

#FBI& Derek Hsu 2|t Debra Liu
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ext.00532 ext.08514
dhsu@kpmg.com.tw dliu@kpmg.com.tw

BR%ZE Hazel Chen BRE&EE Kevin Chen
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ext.08995 ext.03174
hazelchen@kpmg.com.tw kchen4@kpmg.com.tw

WREIE Anita Lin
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ext.03418
anitalin@kpmg.com.tw

#iE Vietnam / R1EZE Cambodia

S1&F Eric Wu
HSRE E 5 EETAD
ext.06748
ewu3@kpmg.com.tw

[®2%%2 Brian Chen
SHEPEBA

+84 28 3821 9266
briancchen@kpmg.com.vn

EZE Samuel Au BREAZR David Chen
HZESETED HZESETED

ext.02160 ext.03557
syau@kpmg.com.tw dchen3@kpmg.com.tw

#8878 Rick Hung 278l Kevin Tsai
HZESETED ZETED

ext. 11161 ext.04581
rhung@kpmg.com.tw ktsai@kpmg.com.tw
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S Vincent Wu

BIVEIB BRI EREEED
T +886 2 8101 6666 #04247
E vincentwu@kpmg.com.tw

)
%434 Gavin Wu
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T +886 2 8101 6666 #06511

E gavinwu@kpmg.com.tw

B X Sandy Liao
BIMNETSBRSDPL EE

T & f& Ellen Ting
EHEBBEDD BRES R
T +886 2 8101 6666 #06748

E eting@kpmg.com.tw

5 E # Miller Wu
BINETF R P R E
T +886 2 8101 6666 #15039
E millerywu@kpmg.com.tw

'_’" 287 ¥% Monica Cheng

T +886 2 8101 6666 #13374

E sandysliao@kpmg
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